Polymak’

PMGET TRIMMER
Collet Size: 6.35mm
Powel 600W
No Load Speed: 31000/min
Weight: 1Kg

501-1 11
501-2

5013 12
5014 -/13
5015 v

501-6

Polymak’

PMGET SPARE PARTS LIST

No PartsName | Pes| SeriNo | INR No PartsName | Pes| SeriNo | INR
1| Backcover 38 | Trigger

2 | CAPACITORRUN 501-1| Screw Me*12

3 | switen 5012 Guide

4| switch dust cover 501-3| Gasket6'12'1.5

5 | Midde plate 501-4 | Waveform gaskets
6 | Bearing608 501-5| Butterfly nut M6

7| Tension spring 501-6| Guiding rule

8 | Dustring 502-1| Seltlapping screw
9 | Filed Coi 502-2| BONDING LUG
10 | Seltiapping screw 502-3| Screw M6+24

1| Amature 502-4| Regulator seat

12 | Shaftretainer 15 5025 Screw M5

13 | Sottispeing screw 502:6| Steel Bushing

14| Bearing press plate 502-7 | Adjuster

15 | Bearing 6002 502:8| Screw M6'20

16 | Brush holder 503 | Open spanner 12
17_| carbonbrush 504 | Open spanner 17

18 | Brush holder cover

19 | Amphenol connector

Self-tapping screw
20 | stat1a

21 | Tension disc

22 | Cable protector

23 | Cable

Seltapping screw
24 | sta3s

25 | Housing

26 | Bearing press plate (left)

27 | Collet chuck 6.35mm

28 | Colletnut

29 | RIGID BASE

30 | HexnutM6

31 | Combination cap nut M6

32 | Screw M6'20

33 | Base plate

Selfapping scrow
34 | S0

35 | CAMseat

36 | Pinion

37 | Trigger cover




